:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7540802

Oct 14, 2023 - 20:06 (UTC)

In epoch 235,650 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 873293 - 0.016552516 ETH®
25.74 USD

2 873294 - 0.016595519 ETH®
25.81 USD

3 873295 - 0.016539009 ETH®
25.72 USD

4 873296 - 0.091716251 ETH®
142 .66 USD

S 873297 - 0.016562840 ETH®
25.76 USD

6 873298 - 0.016586267 ETH®
25.80 USD

7 873299 - 0.016285294 ETH®
25.33 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7540802
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/235650
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873293
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873294
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873295
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873296
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873297
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873298
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873299

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

873300

873301

873303

873304

873306

873307

Validator Id

529716

Amount

- 0.016534447
25.72 USD

- 0.016148674
25.12 USD

- 0.016407815
25.52 USD

- 0.016575166
25.78 USD

- 0.016542913
25.73 USD

- 0.016514991
25.68 USD

- 0.016575873
25.78 USD

- 0.016509407
25.68 USD

- 0.016431886
25.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.041199771
64.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873300
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873301
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873302
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873303
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873304
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873305
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873306
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873307
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/873308
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/529716

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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